18:30
19:00

19:03
19:05

19:10

19:15

19:20
19:30

19:40

19:50
20:00

20:15

20:20

20:30

22:00

CTU ICT Week 2024 - St. Kitts and Nevis
Theme: Bridging Technologies for a Sustainable and Inclusive Future
Official Opening Ceremony
St. Kitts Marriott, Frigate Bay, St. Kitts
Monday 30th September 2024
(By Invitation Only)

EBJ Harmonics Orchestra
National Anthem
Opening Prayer
Welcome Remarks

Poem
Opening Remarks

Greetings

Entrance of Delegates
Mr. Nicolas “Starboy Nicolas” Perry

Pastor Ron Daniel

Ms. Cheryleann M. Pemberton

Permanent Secretary

Ministry of Information, Communications, and
Technology and Posts

Mr. Loughlin Tatem

Senator, the Hon. Hassel Bacchus

President

Caribbean Telecommunications Union (CTU)
and

Minister of Digital Transformation

Trinidad and Tobago

Mr. Kareem Bikhit

Co-founder and Chief Visionary Officer (CVO)
Paradise Mobile, Bermuda

Headline Sponsor

Cultural Interlude — Okolo Tegremantine Dance Theatre

Keynote Address

Feature Address

Keynote Address

Vote of Thanks

Mrs. Doreen Bogdan-Martin
Secretary-General

International Telecommunication Union (ITU)
The Honourable Konris Maynard

Minister of Public Infrastructure, Energy and
Utilities, Domestic Transport, Information,
Communications and Technology and Posts

Cultural Interlude

Hon. Dickon Mitchell

Prime Minister, Grenada

Chair of CARICOM and

Lead Head of Government for Science and
Technology, CARICOM Quasi-Cabinet

Master of Ceremonies

EBJ Harmonics Orchestra Cultural item and Official Photo

Cocktail Reception

End of Official Opening Ceremony



