

CTU ICT Week 2024 - St. Kitts and Nevis Theme: Bridging Technologies for a Sustainable and Inclusive Future

Official Opening Ceremony

St. Kitts Marriott, Frigate Bay, St. Kitts Monday 30th September 2024

(By Invitation Only)

18:30	EBJ Harmonics Orchestra	Entrance of Delegates
19:00	National Anthem	Mr. Nicolas "Starboy Nicolas" Perry
19:03	Opening Prayer	Pastor Ron Daniel
19:05	Welcome Remarks	Ms. Cheryleann M. Pemberton Permanent Secretary Ministry of Information, Communications, and Technology and Posts
	Poem	Mr. Loughlin Tatem
19:10	Opening Remarks	Senator, the Hon. Hassel Bacchus President Caribbean Telecommunications Union (CTU) and Minister of Digital Transformation Trinidad and Tobago
19:15	Greetings	Mr. Kareem Bikhit Co-founder and Chief Visionary Officer (CVO) Paradise Mobile, Bermuda Headline Sponsor
19:20	Cultural Interlude – Okolo Tegremantine Dance Theatre	
19:30	Keynote Address	Mrs. Doreen Bogdan-Martin Secretary-General International Telecommunication Union (ITU)
19:40	Feature Address	The Honourable Konris Maynard Minister of Public Infrastructure, Energy and Utilities, Domestic Transport, Information, Communications and Technology and Posts
19:50	Cultural Interlude	
20:00	Keynote Address	Hon. Dickon Mitchell Prime Minister, Grenada Chair of CARICOM and Lead Head of Government for Science and Technology, CARICOM Quasi-Cabinet
20:15	Vote of Thanks	Master of Ceremonies
20:20	EBJ Harmonics Orchestra Cultural item and Official Photo	
20:30	Cocktail Reception	
22:00	End of Official Opening Ceremony	